Institution

BSC
DCB
LRSC
NDSCS
WSC
DSU
MaSU
MiSU
VCSU
NDSU
UND
UND SMHS
Total

Credit-Hour
Completion
Adjustment Adjustments Harmless

$24,168
41,944
(1,555,241)
2,206,386
(1,203,363)
(681,676)
(544,429)
(1,578,812)
(1,990,324)
(12,672,786)
329,005
8.130.500
($9,494,628)

Formula

$1,234,489

1,575,624

13.554.475

$16,364,488

Hold

2023-25
Biennium

$678,630

885,840

$1,564,470

$598,384

139,076

143,359
268,554

4,024
2,468,181

$3,621,578

Equalization Base Rates Base Rates

Increase
Total
Restoration Equalization by 4 Percent Increase
, $1,490,909 $2,113,461
$185,225 466,764 693,933
100,076 623,186 541,586
731,179 1,710,334 4,647,899
164,077 497,646 136,990
49,518 1,025,374 2,112,099
134,559 874,065 464,195
1,904,226 593,968
118,528 1,060,335 78,403
6,578,282 9,928,152
2,686,354 7,391,492 10,406,851
1.413.298 3270241 12.814.039
$5,582,814 $26,892,854 $44,531,576



